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k 4. gj j 

NO Item Description (comply) 

1 
Customer Demarcation Device, Layer2 Media Converter 10/100/1000mbps 
1000Base-Lx (Single fiber) range of at least 20 kilometers SM 
TX1550/RXl3IO 

2 
AfTel End Device, Layer2 Media Converter 10/100/1000mbps 
1 000Base-Lx (Single fiber) range of at least 20 kilometers SM 
TX 13 10/RX 1550 

Comply 

Loose Tube, Low Temperature, Gel Free, Double Jacket Armored, G.652D 
Single Mode 36Strands Fiber Optic Cable 

Comply 

4 Optical Distribution Frame, rack mount with SC/PC SM 1 mtr Pigtails 
Comply 

5 Cable Laying in Conduit (Using Cable rodder & Cable blowing machine) 
Comply 

6 
Trenching/Backfilling Pipe laying and repairing in depth of 
I .2-1.6(D)X45(W)cm (normal Area) 

Comply 

. 
Trenching Pipe laying and repairing concrete/asphalt area in depth of 
I 20(D)X35(W)cm 

Comply 

8 Boring the Asphalt/Concrete Road in depth of 2.2m(D) //

/"7 
Comply 

Manhole 2.Om(L)X1 .8m(W)XI.8m(D) Break waIl/RCyer (Based on AtTel 
Metro MH Standard) / 

Comply 

10 
Handhole 1 .20m(L)X I .20m(W)X I .8m(D) BrealLwakRCC  cover (Based on 
AfTel Metro HH Standard) 

Comply 

Underground Warning tape, Night vision (CMJTION BURIED FIBER OPTIC 
CABLE) '- 

Comply 

12 High-Density Polyethylene Pipe (Pure HDPE) 
\CoThply 

13 4lnch Steel Pipe (crossing from road/walkway/river) 
Comply. 
I 

14 
Single-Mode, 9-Micron Duplex Fiber Optic Patch cord Cable, LóPi-SeiPç,-: 
PVC, 10mtr200mm 

Comply 

' L' '.' 

15 
Single-Mode, 9-Micron Duplex Fiber Optic Patch cord Cable, LC/PC-LC/PC, f/mPY 

PVC 5mtr3.00mm I '-f 

16 
( 

Installation of HDPE pipe on w,ll o,along bridges with metal clips in each 
meter / ,,/ / / 

I 
OmPIY 



L53   C) Li I Li j I  i
-

I L~, . I 

17 Black Box, 2in/2out 48Core Under Ground Waterproof Joint Enclosure, 
Comply 

18 
Universal Cabinet, Mesh Front and Mesh Split Rear poor, Front Door mesh, 
Screw and Nut set (setup kit). Ships pallet-mounted. HQxWOxDO12U 

Comply 

19 Fiber Optic Fusion Splicing & Testing 
Comply 

20 
Engineering and Transportation Cost 
Grand Total 

Comply 
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rO Item description Unit .Qty nit 
Fotal price 

I Customer Demarcation Device, I avcr2 
Media Converter 10/100/1000mbps 
1000Base-Lx (Single fiber) range of at least 
20 kilometers SM TX1550/RX131O 

Set 1 12 7Y( 12 796 

2 AfTel End Device, Layer2 Media 
Converter 10/100/1000mbps 
1000Base-Lx (Single fiber) range of at least 
20 kilometers SM TX1310/RX15Q_ 

Set 1 12 796 
' 

12 796 

3 Loose Tube, Low Temperature, Gel Free, 
Double Jacket Armored, G.652D Single 
Mode 36Strands Fiber Optic Cable 

Mtr 1000 209.763 209,763 

4 Optical Distribution Frame, rack mount 
with SC/PC SM lmtr Pigtails 

Pcs 1 11,139 11,139 

5 Cable Laying in Conduit (Using Cable 
rodder & Cable blowing machine) 

Mtr 1000 29.172 29 172 

6 TrenchingIBackfilling Pipe laying and 
repairing in depth of 1.2-4.6(D)X45(W)cm 
normal Area) 

Mtr 880 311.610 274,216 

7 Trenching Pipe laying and repairing 
concrete/asphalt area in depth of 
120(D)X35(W)cm 

Mtr 0 463 463 

8 Boring the Asphalt/Concrete Road in depth 
of 2.2m(D) M 

/ 
50 663 33,150 

9 Manhole 2.0m(L)X1.8m(W)X1.8m(D) 
Break wall/RCC cover (Based on Af1'el 
Metro MH Standard) 

/ 

IlNL,o / 0 6,300 6,300 

I 
0 

Handhole 1.20m(L)X1.20m(W)X1.8m(D) 
Break wall/RCC cover (Based on AfIel 
Metro HH Standard) 

No 3 33,150 99,450 

I I Underground Warning tape, Night vision 
(CAUTION BURIED FiBER OPTIC 
CABLE) 

/ 

Mtr 8S0 
. 

1,4 12,320 

12 High-Density Polyethylene Pipe (Pure 
IIDPE) 

1V1tr\ 10 
-, 

-T °0 40 3' 

13 4lnch Steel Pipe (crossing from 
road/walkway/river) 

Mtr 0 795 795 

14 Single-Mode, 9-Micron Duplex Fiber Optic 
Patch cord Cable, LC/PC-SC/PC, PVC, 
lOmtr 2 00mm 

Pair 
- 

1 2,069 

'- - \ 
15 Single-Mode, 9-Micron Duplex Fiber Optic 

Patch cord Cable, LC/PC,LC/PC, PVC, 
5mtr300mm V 4/ 

Pair I 

./ c&, 

1',191 
( ° 

33 
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16 Installation of HDPE pipe on wall or along 
bridges with metal clips in each meter 

Set 0 252 252 

17 Black Box, 2in/2out 48Core Under Ground 
Waterproof Joint Enclosure, 

Pcs 1 4,641 4,641 

18 Universal Cabinet, Mesh Front and Mesh 
Split Rear Door, Front Door mesh, Screw 
and Nut set (setup kit). Ships pallet-
mounted. HOxWOxDOl2U 

Set 0 9,920 9,920 

19 Fiber Optic Fusion Splicing & Testing Set 2 15,300 30,600 

20 Engineering and Transportation Cost 
Grand Total 

Time 1 30,600 30600 
S  

JL.0 872,276 
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Ibne Sina Watt, 
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Business License 
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Afghan Telecom Corporation 

TIN I'-' * 
1200146015 

V-Preectent fJ---,-- 

- L) ;LL  

 3 

LS .1L 3 L e9 

.L,!j3 a__it  3! L !)  

LS3 sJL 3! 

Islamic Republic of Afghanistan 
Reg#: 97051 Ministry of Commerce and Industries 
license #: D22427 Directorate General of Central Business Registry & Intellectual Property 

:ai 

D-flY :.i j! 

) 

:-•- 

It is certified f ths license with mentioned name, is registered and issued in accordance with and subject to the effective laws of Afghanistan 

sue Date: r/ /Tt 

Vaiid Date: IZIu4I 2th ,hV.rIT 
Estabflshed: QØ5 : 

; 

Tarlq Ahnd Sa-far;z 
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Islamic Repubflc of Afghanistan 
Ministry of Finance 

Afghanistan Rt-venue Department 
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500 4056 12 
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4 Txiephone 

Email - SS4.0 

6 pa of Taxpayer 1512 01  Person -.L u- f..A. s4 -  S.  • ' 
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10% Business Receipts Tax 
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i_t, 
,i...b 

u S._S..l_5f.5.) Is -sjA 5 _J.a. 1. 44l 
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21 
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Li 
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theme Subject to 10% Tax (add lInes 20 
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fl .0 4440 

23 
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APS ij 
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26 
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line 25) 
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/BMA 

GuIb3har Center Branch Kabul 

 

Currency Code AFN 

Customer ID: 37707 

Email: g.rastmanafghantelecorn.af  

Account Type: Current Account AFN 

Account No: 1010201060500 

Page No: 

AFGHAN TELECOM 

MINISTRY OF TELECOMUNICATION 
PUL BAGH OMOMI FOURTH POST AND PARSEL 
BUILDING 
OEHAFGHANAN 01ST 2 
Kabul 
Branch Code: 1010 1010 

Statement For the Period From: 08-10-2018 To :08-10-2018 Statement Of Accounts 

Particutars Chq No. Value Date Debit Credit a1ar 

Opening Balance 36528720q.86 

08-1 0-2018 By Transfer - 938774 
j.276lO700212 15.07.1397 

1010201060500 &JU07.10.20i8 
'S Transaction Taken From 
1001 

08-OCT-i 8 0.00 324000.00 36561129C. 86 

By Transfer - j- 938807 ,i 
ejj. 27563700510 ) S-. j  15.07.1397 
1010201060500 , JL03 06.10.2018 

,,U /.iI Transaction Taken From 
1001 

08-OCT-18 0.00 13248.00 365624547.86 C 

By Transfer - -.939414 jl A ji 
U i3-- u6 1397/07/15 

(1010201060500)L 
- ,L S )A'- 

nj6 Transaction 
Taken From 3001 

08-OCT-18 0.00 4018.00 366628565.86 C 

By Transfer - 933208 
)._u J-1. 1397/07/14 

uu Transaction Taken From 1801 

08-OCT-18 0.00 / 1037.00 365629602 80 

By Cash - 
1934-2721 Cash Tm Taken From 1009 

08-OCT-18 0,0 2946.00 365632648.86 

By Cash - 5 ,il4 
1397 JL- u 

08-OCT-18 0.00 \ ' 4519.00 
-- 

355637067.86 C 

By Cash - /ai ''-: 
1918/2705 jj4 Cash Tm 
Taken From 1001 

08-OCT-18 0.00 1588.00 365638655.86 C 

- 
By Transfer - j.,-Y3O928 

97S3622 j-6'14,O7.1397 
.0 06.10.2018 

jIj 1397 3W j ai 
I.. Transaction Taken 

From 1001 

08-OCT-18 \ \ '\, 0.00 

. 
;' '. 

- 
. . 

97808.00 

..- 
...-- - 

366736463.86 C 

By Transfer - .,a--j A . 
1397/07/15 j937252 

Transaction 
Taken From 2001 

08-OCT-18 0,00r ......... 

. 

"C 
... . 

14500.00'. 
,-,,. . 

. . ,. 

.: . .,- 

.... - . 

'., 

. 

36575U9C.o6 C 

.. - 
By Transfer - j:-:j 969Lj._ - J 

1397/07/15 937356 

5'- Transaction 
Taken From 2001 

08-OCT-18 0.00 .. 

C. 
-' ..... \., 

C' 

. 

22100.00 

.. 

. , 

., 365773063 86 

08-10-2018 Balance C/F 485764.00 365773063 86Cr 

Page No :- 1 Of 2 



AFGHAN TELECOM 

MINISTRY OF TELECOMUNICATION 
PUL BAGH OMOMI FOURTH POST AND PARSEL 
BUILDING 
DEH AFGHANAN DIST 2 
Kabul 
Branch Code: 1010 1010 

Gulbahar Center Branch Kabul 
Currency Code : AFN 

Customer ID: 37707 

Email: g.rastmanafghanfelecom.af  

AccountType: CurrentAccountAFN 

Account No: 1010201060500 

Statement For the Period From; 08-10-2018 To: 08-10-2018 Statement Of Accounts 

36577306086 C, 

365774563 86 Cr 

36578462886 C 

-2018 

Particulars Chq No. Value Date Debit Credit 

Balance B/F 

-2018 By Transfer - .jr-.., 969 A 
J 1397/07/15 ..937753 

1010201060500 

08-OCT-18 0.00 1500.00 

ju -V- 4.B $~ •,.1u 

Transection Taken From 2001 
By Transfer - j.931108 .e.r 
ej.9754067 --j _Lia14.07.1397 

'-j 020s r,it e 06.10.2018 
i j'i 1397 0 r- 

j)u5 Transaction Taken From 
1001  

08-OCT-i 8 0.00 10065.00 

Closing Balance o.00 11565.00 

Totsl ; 0.00 497329.00 

No Of Trarraction(s) : 0 12 

Page No; 2 

Ba :r n cc 

08-it 

08-it 

365784628.86 Cr 

-or 

Managei / Accouniant 

This is a computerised statement & does not require a signature. 

***End Of  Stetement*** 
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Islamic Republic of Afghanistan 

Ministry of Communication and IT 
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Islamic Republic of Afghanistan 
Ministry of Agriculture, Irrigation and Livestock 
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Islamic Republic of Afghanistan 
Ministry of Agriculture, Irrigation and Livestock 
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Ministry of Agnculture 
l 

ajjj bJLA AFMIS j.i 

5 j1U tj aJ 

LmL jj :tj 

:{(1)21.2Oi.La) jj 

(1) 14 '.$- (1)15} a.L. : (1) 14 ' (1) 13 i.itA } p.ij 

J 

LL [7 . (1) 15 L~ (1) i4-k 

- 

Item Description Unit Qty Unit Price Total Price 

Customer Demarcation Device, I.ayer2 Media Converter 10/100/1000mbps 
1000B.se-Lx(Single fiber) range of at least 20 kilometers SM TX1550/RX13IO 
AfTel End Device, Layer2 Media Converter 10/100/1000mbps 
1000Base-Lx (Single fiber) range of at least 20 kilometers SM TX13 10,/RX 1550 

set 1 12 795 900 12 795 900 ......
.---------------------------------------- ' - . - 

set 1 12 795 900 12795900 
' . ' 

Loose Tube. Low Temperature, Gel Free, Double Jacket Armored. G.652D Single Mode 36Strands 
Fiber Optic Cable mfr 1000 209 763 209 763 000 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Optical Distribution Frame, rack mount with SC/PC SM lmtr Pigtails 

Cable Laying in Conduit (Using Cable rodder & Cable blowing machine) 

Trenching/Backfllling Pipe laying and repairing in depth of 1.2—1 .6(D)X45(W)cm (normal 

Trenching Pipe laying and repairing concrete/asphalt area in depth of 120(D)X35(W)cm 

pcs 1 

mlr 1000 

11,138.400 11,138.400 

29.172 29,172 .000 

Area) mtr 880 

mtr 0 - 
311.610 274,216.800 

462.774 
8 

9 

Boring the Asphalt'Concrete Road in depth of 2.2m(D) 

Manhole 2.Om(L)X1.8m(W)Xl.8m(D) Break wallIRCC cover (Based on AfTel Metro MH Standard) 

mlr 50 663.000 33,150.000 

no & i 66,300.000 - 
10 Handhole 1.20m(L)X1.20rn(W)X1.8m(D) Break wall/RCC cover (Based on AfTel Metro HH Standard) no / 3 33,150.000 99,450.000 

11 Underground Warning tape, Night vision (CAUTION BURIED FiBER OPTIC CABLE) mfr,/ 880 13.923 12,252.240 
12 High-Density Polyethylene Pipe (Pure HDPE) mr-1 880 • 102.031 89,786.928 
13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

4lnch Steel Pipe (crossing from roadlwalkway/river) 

Single-Mode, 9-Micron Duplex Fiber Optic Patch cord Cable, LC/PC-SC/PC. PVC, 10mtr 2.00mm 

Single-Mode, 9-Micron Duplex Fiber Optic Patch cord Cable, LC/PC-LC./PC, PVC, 5m1r 3.00mm 

Installation of HDPE pipe on wall or along bridges with metal clips in each meter 

,-mtr "4 '','- 795.600 - 
,. pair )—± L208.560 2,068.560 

. 1ir 1 '1,f340Q 1,193.400 

set 0 '•5l94d - 
Black Box 2mn/2out4f Core Under Ciroud_Water1roofJomt Enclosure 

Universal Cabmet Mesh Front and Mesh Spht Re'ir Door Front Door mesh Screw and Nut set (setup 
kit) Ships pallet mounted HOxWOxDOl 2U 

pcs 1 4 641 00 4641 000 

set 0 918 480 
/ 

19 Fiber Optic Fusion Splicing & Testing Set , 2 - 15 30 000 30 600 000 

20 Engineering and Transportation Cost 

Grand Total 

tune 1 - 10 600 000 30 600 000 

853,624.13 

{ -2 (1) 13 12 L} 4 (2) ' 
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